6-1
Catalogue HY11-3500/UK
Parker Hannifin GmbH & Co. KG
Hydraulic Controls Division
Kaarst, Germany
content06.INDD RH
6
Contents

d6max. 6 9
t1 45 68
t2 32 51
t3 16 20
t4 10 15
t5 27.5 40
t6 12 13.5
Dimensions NG06 NG10
D 24 34
L 50 74
d M18x1.5 M24x1.5
l 45 66
SW 8 12
NG NBR seals FPM seals
06 SK-SSRB0E06 SK-SSRB0E06V
10 SK-SSRB0E10 SK-SSRB0E10V
Seal kits
6-5
Catalogue HY11-3500/UK
Parker Hannifin GmbH & Co. KG

SPZBE_UK.INDD RH
Catalogue HY11-3500/UK
Parker Hannifin GmbH & Co. KG
Hydraulic Controls Division
Kaarst, Germany
Check Valve
Series SPZBE
6
Dimensions NG16 NG25 NG32
D 40 55 72
L 72.5 89 109.5
d M33x2 G½" G2"
l 66 80.5 99.5
SW 17 24 32
NG NBR seals FPM seals
16 SK-SPZBE10E16 SK-SPZBE10E16V
25 SK-SPZBE10E25 SK-SPZBE10E25V
32 SK-SPZBE10E32 SK-SPZBE10E32V
Dimensions
Performance Curves / Dimensions
Mounting cavity
Performance curves

d6max. 6 9
t1 45 68
t2 32 51
t3 16 20
t4 10 15
t5 27.5 40
t6 12 13.5
Dimensions NG06 NG10
D 24 34
L 50 74
d M18x1.5 M24x1.5
l 45 66
SW 8 12
NG NBR seals FPM seals
06 SK-SPV/ZB0E06 SK-SPV/ZB0E06V
10 SK-SPV/ZB0E10 SK-SPV/ZB0E10V
6-15
Check Valves
Series SPR (Parker), C4V (Denison)
Catalogue HY11-3500/UK